
~ " . . . - -
- - . 4.w..em .m ww. - % .. .

~~

AMENDMENT 4F SOLICITATif ' MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTi ( j j-- 7;
..,

,

*

2. AMENOMENT/MODIFICAT80N Peo. - J. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. ftEQUIStTION/PuftC6. e REQ. eso, f . PROJEC T NO. (l/ appdaeeNe)

Mo424 U> 8/28/90 RFPA' IRM-68-245 dtd '6/15/90
L155UEDae' ^ " ' ' ' " * " " * " ICODE CODE

'

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission-
Divisio'n 6f Contracts & Property Management . , . , ~ . ,"
Washington, D.C. 20555-

' ''

a
L N AMC AND ADOREb5 OF CON T RACTOR (No., sirret, county, Seele and 24P Code) - g 9A. AMENOMENT OF SOLaCIT ATION NO.

*

PRIME: ' U.S. Small Business AdministratioR
Baltimore District Office

"^'''S"""'"The Equitable Bldg., Third Floor
.

10 North Calvert St. , Baltimore, MD 21202
L 10A. MOOlFICATION OF CON f RACT/ ORDER

' NO.

SUB: Dath Computer Corporation of America
X NRC-39-88-2459841 Broken Land Parkway, Suite 316

'"'"^'' '8 " " " '''Columbia. MD 21045,

-CODE |F ACluTY CODE 8/29/88
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

O is eet e..O Twe ai -e numee,ed seiicitation is ameneed a, set ,o,th in item 4d. The hou, and dete specified fo, ,eceipt of Of fe,, ise.ieeded.
tended.
Of f:rs must acknowledge receipt of this amendirent prior to the hout and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(!) Dy completing items 6 and 15.and returning copies 'of the amendrnent; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the of for
submitted; or (c) Dy separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG.
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE OESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND OATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN FtEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this arnendment you desire to change an offer already submitted.such change may be made by telegram or
lett3r, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior 11 the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRI ATION DAT A (l/ requand)

31X0200.010 010-20-67-250 01902-0 OBL1 GATE- 157.000.00
|13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS.

IT MODIFIES THF t'ONTRACT/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER 15 is5UEO PUR$UANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR TH IN IT EM la ARE MADE IN THE CON.g

_ T R ACT O RDER NO. IN IT EM 10A.

G. THE ADOVE NUMDERED CONTR ACT/ ORDER IS MOOlF4ED TO REFLECT THE AOMit*GT R ATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, -
oppropriation dele, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM la, PUR$UANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(O). |

C. THIS SUPPLEMENT AL AGREEMEN T IS ENT EREO INTO PUR$UAN T TO AUT HORITY OF -
1

X FAR 52.217-9 OPTION TO EXTEND THE TERM'0F THE CONTRACT--SFRVirFS
O. OTHER (Specify type of modstatermn and authorsty) |

1

1

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor b is not, 4 4 copies 10 the issuing of fice.is required to sign this document and return -
IDESCRIPTION OF AMENOMEN T/MOOlFICATION (Orronued by UCFeection headings,includent scheitetson/ contract sututet metter auhere /essible.J

t

- i
e

SEE ATTACHED PAGES i,

i
i

b

4

as provided herein, all terms and Conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or LOA, as heretofo e Changed, remains unchanged and in f ull fosce

1sA. N AME AND Ta T LE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 46A. N AME AND TITLE OF CON T R AC TING OFFICER (Fype or pr af)

SEE SIGNAlVRE PAGE
I S O. CON T R AC T OR/OF F E RO R S SC. OA t E S#GNEO 860. UNIT EO S T AT ES OF AMER 4C A 36C.OATE SIGNED

ikeneeuw n| persom othurned ra so5, (MennturTof contracteoi[I)5 vel ]
|

N574 7540-08152 8070
*

30 :,5 ST AND Allo Font.130 (REv. It 4 ). I

PREVIOUS EDITION Ut4USAOLE Peeurned by GSA -

i 9010160349 900921 r AR tas crn 53.243
PDR CONTR
NRC-39-88-245 PDC s



-- - - - -

, . .
3

' ;) -

;- 5.. r

*; y , , a.,
'

..- ,

.

-

,

;
4

| Contract No.iNRC-39-88-245
* tModification No'.:Three'(3):

'

..
.Page 2r'

, .
1

' '

This modification is issued to exercise the;second-option year period,; -

extending the' duration of the contract period an: additional-12 monthst
through August 28, 1991 dn accordance with; Sections F.2 Duration of-
-Contract' Period-and:1.3 Option to Extend the' Term of the:

Contract--ServicesiS2.217-9). Work during;the option period shall,be.- !.-
performed as specified under the basic contract and in accordance with: 1
Section B.3. This modification .also confirms' the. the August 6,- 1990 telecon. I

between Edna. Knox-Davin,.NRC Contract Administrator and Thomas'Hutchens of "!
DCCA in'which the Contractor waived its(right' to preliminary! written notice - it

of. exercise of this option..

As a result of this' action, incrementalEfunds~ of $57,000.00 are'provided
which -incease the obligated amount of this' contract from $210,000.00: to
$267,000.00 and the contract. ceiling. amount:is increased-to $395,538.80.c

,

Accordingly, the' contract-.is hereby modified a's follows:- t

1. Under Section B.2 Consideration and' 0blication/ Contract- Ceilina, the- i
first sentence of paragraphs a. and b. are rev.ised to read as follows:

]
"a. The -total amount to the Government" for the work specified in' Section' C'

herein shall not exceed $395,538.80.
.,

b. The amount presently obligated with. respect.to this contract is !
$267,000.00."

' ''

2. Under Section F.2 Duration of Contract period, the first: sentence -is
L revised to read as follows: i

a
"This contract shall commence'on August 29', 1988~and'will expire on "

August 28, 1991." i
,

NOTE: Verbal authorization to. continue services provided forLunder this-
.' contract was granted by the NRC Contracting 0fficer on- August 28, !
l 1990, j

All other terms and conditions of the contract remain unchanged.-

l'

I
's

h

-

,

==

. *, a.

[ ,

.

I.

| I



.

y -3,

{.
'

i . ; , -0, _ (
..

p: 9- $
~

' -

.s,.. ,

, .. . s
,

.

'' - 3.;.. .
,

TRIPARTITE' AGREEMENT SilEET

-i
^i

'

Modification ~ No. ' Two - (2)

Prime Contract No.JSB-3-88-1-406' 7
'f

,

~ Subcontract No. NRC-39-88-245' :1

n
4

.

A
:

. Subcontractor:

h ATrALoMPliu & f AMRicA

YI.5.hY ?QJ By: aO <b t_ A ;
,

Name & Title M O MLM (besMQ
'

j

|

t

.

Small Business Administration
United States of America ,

M c,44)v /? M SEP 211990.-gy.
DATE

Lyndia P. Smith ,

Name & Title: _ _ . - ---

wn i rmv om m i - ,
"i

'

_

(y
i

. . , .

U.S. Nuclear: Regulatory Commission

By: . A A/o u iM -

,.
Name & Title: Sharon Bell. Contracting Officer l[ /N [

. '/ 0AT/ .
i

-

-.

..

[,
,. f .

,

.

%

i

<
.


